TOP TURF TEDDY
THE PRINCE OF PACE

THISTLEDOWN - MONDAY, JUNE 16, 2025
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Horse

Liberate
It's Official
Specialized
Swing State
Hite

Mutiny

Horse

Powerful

Ekati's Way
Casual Attire
Only Get'n Better
Mission Control
My Brother Cam

Horse

Sgt York
Kickstart

Full Spectrum
Gray Tormentor
Sol of Vaquero
Paymaster General

Horse

Magic Palace
Princessofthenorth
Girl Bye

Reno Touch
Ceviche

Blushing Betty
Gracie Dance

Race 5

13.082955457
8.672860581
5.220063800
5.211882034
4.674003213
4.101068907

Race 6

24.829112656
7.438813469
6.284988398
3.143687841
2.784240937
1.552712528

Race 7

8.553660573
7.455703990
7.333865086
6.697619435
5.080567432
3.884769503

Race 8

1.706431575
1.577770286
1.558615146
1.475775423
1.459602852
1.234122608
1.184702645

ML
8/5

7/2

ITT

3.13
4.72
7.85
7.86
8.76
9.99

ITT

1.85
6.19
7.32
14.64
16.53
29.65

ITT

4.56
5.23
5.32
5.82
7.68
10.04

ITT

7.09
7.67
7.77
8.20
8.29
9.81
10.22



5
2

Kantbackoff
Princess Halime

1.071469098 15
0.835826588 8

11.30
14.48



